PREMIER LOCKERS
Laminate Doors, Steel Carcase Lockers
PREMIER LOCKERS OVERVIEW
Premier is a hard wearing solution that is as versatile as our steel range
with a wide range of vibrant Laminate SGL colours to complement your
interior design. Perfect for storing personal items and suitable for a variety
of Industries. Our ‘built to last’ design offers security and is backed by lock

£1 coin lock, Token lock, Digital
combination lock, Mechanical lock
•	 Numbering system, Integral sloping top
•	 Nest of 2 (inset door)
•	 Locker stands and seats
•	 Vinyl graphic prints
•	 Hotbox
•	 Bespoke / Premium paints and Laminates
•	 Additional fittings: Coat rails, hooks
STANDARD SIZES & CONFIGURATIONS
Premier Lockers Flat Top
TIERS 1500H X 300W X 300D 1500H X 300W X 450D 1500H X 450W X 450D
1 BF244A BF246A BF266A
2 BF244B BF246B BF266B
3 BF244C BF246C BF266C
4 BF244D BF246D BF266D
TIERS 1800H X 300W X 300D 1800H X 300W X 450D 1800H X 450W X 450D
1 BF344A BF346A BF366A
2 BF344B BF346B BF366B
3 BF344C BF346C BF366C
4 BF344D BF346D BF366D
5 BF344E BF346E BF366E
6 BF344F BF346F BF366F
Premier Lockers Integral Sloping Top
TIERS 1500/1600H X 300W X 300D 1500/1650H X 300W X 450D 1500/1650H X 450W X 450D
1 BS244A BS246A BS266A
2 BS244B BS246B BS266B
3 BS244C BS246C BS266C
4 BS244D BS246D BS266D
TIERS 1800/1900H X 300W X 300D 1800/1850H X 300W X 450D 1800/1850H X 450W X 450D
1 BS344A BS346A BS366A
2 BS344B BS346B BS366B
3 BS344C BS346C BS366C
4 BS344D BS346D BS366D
5 BS344E BS346E BS366E
6 BS344F BS346F BS366F
3Garran Workspaces Premier Lockers
Pictured Unit
Height: 1800mm x Width: 300mm x Depth: 450mm
Colour: Dark Grey
Ordering & Bespoke Options
Products are made to order, ensuring meticulous attention to
detail. Units are available are available in any bespoke size and
configuration, please call 02920 859600.
FI
RE
 SA
FETY RATED PAIN
T
4Garran Workspaces Premier Lockers
LOCKER STAND SEATS
SPECIFICATION
•	 Steel frame durable powder paint coated
•	 Frame Colour:
Paint from the standard range
•	 Seat slat colours:
Ash Slats – 20mm thick clear varnish
SGL standard range – 10mm thick
•	 Seat slats fixed through via the
underside of the frame
•	 Suitable for locker depths:
300, 375 and 450mm
•	 Optional extra:
Aluminium frame, silver texture finish
Height: 400mm
Length: 600, 750, 900, 1200, 1350, 1500, 1800mm
Depth: 300 and 400mm
LOCKER STAND
SPECIFICATION
•	 Steel frame durable powder paint coated